
05-05-2022 (Amount in Rs.)

Details of 
Department

Government

Date of receipt Amount claimed Total Amount 
of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
Claim

Amount
covered by

lien or attachment 
pending disposal

Whether 
lien/attachemen

t removed 
(Yes/No)

% share
in total
amount

of claims
admitted

1 Income Tax 
Department

Central 
Governemt

09-06-2022 1,81,58,697 1,81,58,697 Demand under 
Income Tax

 NA  No 19.83%                       -   

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

Annexure-5
Name of the corporate RSJ DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD. Date of commencement of Liquidation List of Stakeholders as on 10-06-2022

Amount of claim 
under verification

Amount of
claim rejected

Remarks, if 
any

Sl. No. Details of claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be set- off


